KeraTor Torque Tip - (Round head)
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Kerator torque wrench driver has a round top connection compatible with most dental implant
torque wrenches. It features a triangle driver connection on the bottom that fits every Kerator
abutment. Kerator torque wrench driver is used to tighten the Kerator abutment to its
recommended torque of 30Ncm into the osseointegrated implant fixture.

€5 MAGIC TOOL €5 Replacing Male Inserts
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- — Ingertion Part

The insertion end carries the retentive male cap and snaps it securely into place inside the
metal housing. The removal end grabs the retentive male cap.

= lnsertion part Removal part ==

The Magic Tool is used to insert
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Each pack contains Red Male Cap
Blue Male Cap
Pink Male Cap
Metal Housing (Octa)
White Spacer Ring



Neobiotech Locator/ KeraTor arlista

Megnevezés

IS Locator behajt6 torque Tip
IS Locator fej d.3,5 GH1mm Kerator

IS Locator fej d.3,5 GH2mm Kerator
IS Locator fej d.3,5 GH3mm Kerator

IS Locator fej d.3,5 GH5mm Kerator
IS Locator fej d.4,0 GH1Imm Kerator

IS Locator fej d.4,0 GH2mm Kerator
IS Locator fej d.4,0 GH3mm Kerator
IS Locator fej d.4,0 GH5mm Kerator

IS Locator Ferdefej 15' d.3,5 GH1,5mm Kerator

IS Locator Ferdefej 15' d.4,0 GH1,5mm Kerator
IS Locator Ferdefej 30' d.3,5 GH3mm Kerator

IS Locator Ferdefej 30' d.4,0 GH3,0mm Kerator
IS Locator haz készlet Kerator Malecap set
IS Locator lenyomati fej Kerato Coping

IS Locator analég Kerato Analog

IS Locator Magic Tool overdenture Attachment

Cikkszam

NEOKMD719
NEOSQ351

NEOSQ352
NEOSQ353

NEOSQ355
NEOAS401

NEOAS402
NEOAS403
NEOAS405

NEOSQ35AN1.5

NEOAS40AN1.5
NEOSQ35AN3.0

NEOAS40AN3,0
NEOCDPHSET
NEOKTrtcoping
NEOKTrtanalog

NEOKMTO002

kisker.ar bruttd

26 300 Ft
36 200 Ft

36 200 Ft
36 200 Ft

36 200 Ft
36 200 Ft

36 200 Ft
36 200 Ft
36 200 Ft

39 500 Ft

39 500 Ft
39 500 Ft

39 500 Ft
15 500 Ft
5960 Ft
5960 Ft

42 000 Ft



